
Public Agency Name: Kitsap County
Roster Type: Consultant Roster
Date: 12/21/2020
Time: 08:37 am
Main-Category: Real Estate & Property Services
Sub-Category: Property Management

Consultant Roster Businesses:
American Forest Management, Inc.
Builders Flux LLC
Code Unlimited LLC
Contract Land Staff, LLC
Epic Land Solutions, Inc.
HDR Engineering, Inc.
JENSEN GROUP LLC
KAM Construction Inc
Kidder Mathews
RES Group NW
Rock Project Management Services, L.L.C.
Universal Field Services, Inc.

Pickett Property Management
Lighthouse Cove Property
Paramount Property Management
Kitsap Property Management
Reid Property Management
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Business Name Primary Contact Address Line 1 Address Line 2 City State Zip Phone Emails
American Forest Management, Inc. John Steward 11415 NE 128th St  #110 Kirkland WA 98034 425‐820‐3420 john.steward@afmforest.com

Builders Flux LLC Mark Ballantine 19418 Meridian Drive SE Bothell WA 98012 206‐718‐0822 mark.ballantine@buildersflux.com

Code Unlimited LLC Vickie Paul 80 Yesler Way Suite 320 Seattle WA 98104 503‐336‐9534 vickie.paul@codeul.com; mark.stinnette@codeul.com; rosters@codeul.com

Contract Land Staff, LLC Faith A. Roland 2800 156th Avenue SE, Suite 200 Bellevue WA 98007 425‐822‐1767 jenifer.olsen@contractlandstaff.com; karen.wright@contractlandstaff.com; jenifer.olsen@contractlandstaff.com; jasmine.reid@contractlandstaff.com

Epic Land Solutions, Inc. Dianna Nausley‐McKeon 900 Jefferson St SE P.O. Box 1726 Olympia WA 98507 360‐350‐4786 proposalteam@epicland.com; proposalteam@epicland.com

HDR Engineering, Inc. Michelle Pham 929 108th Ave NE Suite 1300 Bellevue WA 98004 425‐450‐6209 wamktg@hdrinc.com

JENSEN GROUP LLC Reid Jensen 1730  161 Ave SE SNOHOMISH WA 98290 206‐300‐3116 jensengroup@protonmail.com

KAM Construction Inc Kevin MacKinnon 19419 W Tapps HWY E Bonney Lake WA 98391 206‐909‐3897 kamconstructioninc@outlook.com

Kidder Mathews Blair Howe 601 Union Street, Suite 4720 Seattle WA 98101 206‐205‐0224 blair.howe@kidder.com

RES Group NW Kristina Guzman 1913 6th Street Kirkland WA 98033 206‐457‐5681 kristina@resgnw.com

Rock Project Management Services, L.L.C. Pamela Wood 1601 E Valley Road Suite 110 Renton WA 98057 425‐572‐6878 Pamela.wood@rockpmservices.com; bernie.odonnell@rockpmservices.com; ashley.depierre@rockpmservices.com; rusty.cutner@rockpmservices.com

Universal Field Services, Inc. Mitch Legel 111 Main St, #105 Edmonds WA 98020 425‐673‐5559 mlegel@ufsrw.com

Pickett Property Management 9601 Provost Road NW, Suite 201 Silverdale WA 98383 360‐698‐7840 info@pickettproperties.com

Lighthouse Cove Property Management  3656 Munson Street Silverdale WA 98383 360‐698‐3829 bdm@lcpmwa.com

Paramount Property Management 3210 Mile Hill Drive, Suite 201 Port Orchard WA 98366 360‐874‐0500 info@paramountpmg.com

Ktsap Property Management 3010 Bethel Road SE Port Orchard WA 98366 360‐871‐2080
kitsappropertymanagement@live.com

Reid Property Management 9564 Silverdale Way NW, Suite 200 Silverdale WA 98383 360‐6984026
info@reidpm.com
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